Cattaraugus County, NY, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$479

0

$202
$369
$151
$144
$234
$1,579
$18,948

Married
Couple

$525

0

$420
$443
$309
$197
$271
$2,165
$25,980

Adult, One
Child

$525
$583
$413
$443
$366
$264
$313
$2,907
$34,884

Adult, One
Child Care

$525
$625
$318
$443
$344
$246
$179
$2,680
$32,160

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Cattaraugus County, NY, 2014

Two Adults,
2 Children

$662
$1,167
$701
$738
$598
$437
$510
$4,813
$57,756

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$662
$1,208
$612
$738
$598
$431
$490
$4,739
$56,868

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$656

0
$375
$353
$258
$164
$164

$64
$467

$2,501
$30,012

Married
Couple

$828

0
$764
$706
$574
$287
$287

$99
$900

$4,445
$53,340

Adult, One
Child

$828
$667
$711
$706
$776
$369
$369

$82
$890

$5,544
$66,528

Adult, One
Child Care

$828
$792
$551
$706
$776
$365
$365

$64
$832

$5,279
$63,348

Household STABILITY Budget, Cattaraugus County, NY, 2014

Two Adults,
2 Children

$846
$1,333
$1,342
$1,177
$1,005
$570
$570
$123
$1,898
$8,864
$106,368

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$846
$1,500
$1,157
$1,177
$1,005
$568
$568
$99
$1,682
$8,602
$103,224

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..
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