## Cattaraugus County, NY, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Cattaraugus County, NY, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$479	\$525	\$525	\$525	\$662	\$662	
Childcare	0	0	\$583	\$625	\$1,167	\$1,208	
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612	
Transportation	\$369	\$443	\$443	\$443	\$738	\$738	
Healthcare	\$151	\$309	\$366	\$344	\$598	\$598	
Miscellaneous	\$144	\$197	\$264	\$246	\$437	\$431	
Tax	\$234	\$271	\$313	\$179	\$510	\$490	
Monthly Total	\$1,579	\$2,165	\$2,907	\$2,680	\$4,813	\$4,739	
Annual Total	\$18,948	\$25,980	\$34,884	\$32,160	\$57,756	\$56,868	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Household STABILITY Budget, Cattaraugus County, NY, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$656	\$828	\$828	\$828	\$846	\$846	
Childcare	0	0	\$667	\$792	\$1,333	\$1,500	
Food	\$375	\$764	\$711	\$551	\$1,342	\$1,157	
Transportation	\$353	\$706	\$706	\$706	\$1,177	\$1,177	
Healthcare	\$258	\$574	\$776	\$776	\$1,005	\$1,005	
Miscellaneous	\$164	\$287	\$369	\$365	\$570	\$568	
Savings	\$164	\$287	\$369	\$365	\$570	\$568	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$467	\$900	\$890	\$832	\$1,898	\$1,682	
Monthly Total	\$2,501	\$4,445	\$5,544	\$5,279	\$8,864	\$8,602	
Annual Total	\$30,012	\$53,340	\$66,528	\$63,348	\$106,368	\$103,224	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..